mz-mm_ﬁm—mmm—mmmmm

DO0-12 ar
D0-12ar
DO0-12 ar
D0-12ar

D 15-16 ar
D 15-16 ar

D 21-39 ar
D 21-39 ar
D 21-39 ar

HO-12 ar
HO0-12 ar

H 13-14 ar

H 17-20 ar

H 21-39 ar
H21-39 ar
H 21-39 ar
H21-39 ar
H 21-39 ar
H21-39 ar
H 21-39 ar
H21-39 ar
H 21-39 ar
H21-39 ar

H 40-49 ar
H 40-49 ar
H 40-49 ar
H 40-49 ar
H 40-49 ar

H 50-59 ar
H 50-59 ar
H 50-59 ar
H 50-59 ar
H 50-59 ar
H 50-59 ar

H 60-69 ar
H 60-69 ar
H 60-69 ar
H 60-69 ar

PN e

=

DNS

i o (= R e

DNS
DNS

> B B

UFK

bl - [ i

UFK

29
32
37

34
31

11
36
40

22
35

21

15

14
38
24
17
3
16
33
1
18
20

12
19
171

23

27

13

39
26

Leonora Ishgi Rgnhede
Ellen Christensen

Signe Ngrby Winther
Laura Trebbien Hermann

Alma Winslgw-Lydeking
Astrid Christensen

Dorte Rgnning
Mette Boye
Nanna Leegaard Kruse

Thor Boye
Bertram Winslgw-Lydeking

Asbjgrn Boye
Jacob Weel Rosbo

Kristian Bonne Wulff
Jonas Thor Olsen

Asger Fischer Mglgaard
Tue Rgmer

Frederik Petersen

Ture Nielsen

Johannes Jung Christensen
Sebastian Lau Sgrensen
Jens Hulgaard

Thomas Hebsgaard

Sune Thomsen

Jens Jgrgen Mortensen
Steen Hinnum

Martin Johansen

Peter Husum

Joakim Bydinger
Poul Erik Holm
Tommy Wiirtz
Jeppe Mordhorst
Bo Jensen
Michael Green

Mogens Weel

Heinz Hansen
Per-Elis Svensson
Sgren Chr. Sgrensen

DM / FM Fri
DM / FM Fri
DM / FM Fri
DM / FM Fri

DM / FM Fri
DM / FM Fri

DM Fri
DM Fri
DM Fri

DM / FM Fri
DM / EM Fri

DM / FM Fri
DM / FM Fri

DM Fri
DM Fri
DM Fri
DM Fri
DM Fri
DM Fri
DM Fri
DM Fri
DM Fri
DM Fri

DM / FM Fri
DM / FM Fri
DM / FM Fri
DM / FM Fri
DM / FM Fri

DM / FM Fri
DM / FM Fri
DM / EM Fri
DM / FM Fri
DM / EM Fri
DM / FM Fri

DM / FM Fri
DM / FM Fri
DM / FM Fri
DM / FM Fri

m M M oM

L2 ==L LKL ST L <

=< L

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub

Faaborg Ski og Motion
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
team fortz

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub

Odense Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Holte Ski
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
ISP Skiklubben (GL)
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Holte Ski
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Odense Skiklub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Hvidovre Kajakklub
Holte Ski

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub

Solvesborgs CSK
Holte Ski

Holte Ski
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Rold Skov Skiklub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Aarhus Skiklub
Lénashult Goif
Holte Ski

18:13
26:08
26:24
28:17

59:31
1:14:21

1:26:10
1:27:27
1:52:18

23:26
35:41

49:41

00:00

1:27:23
1:31:16
1:32:41
1:34:40
1:36:41
1:36:55
1:41:54
00:00
00:00
00:00

1:29:06
1:42:08
1:48:04
1:54:24
57:52

1:08:45
1:08:47
1:12:17
1:13:38
1:15:12
1:19:11

1:19:03
1:27:29
1:35:38
1:47:10

00:07:55
00:08:11
00:10:04

00:14:50

00:01:17
00:26:08

00:12:15

00:03:53
00:05:18
00:07:17
00:09:18
00:09:32
00:14:31

00:13:02
00:18:58
00:25:18

00:00:02
00:03:32
00:04:53
00:06:27
00:10:26

00:08:26
00:16:35
00:28:07

1:27:23
1:31:16
1:32:41
1:34:40
1:36:41
1:36:55
1:41:54

1:29:06
1:42:08
1:48:04
1:54:24

18:13
26:08
26:24
28:17

19:45
24:34

17:25
17:59
23:18

23:26
35:41

16:06

12:54
12:55
12:55
13:37
14:12
13:38
14:35

12:54
14:35
15:13
14:50
18:53

14:12
14:12
14:34
14:54
15:11
15:54

16:24
17:57
18:18
22:13

19:24
24:49

17:02
17:15
21:25

17:03

12:26
12:26
12:25
13:26
13:53
13:26
14:12

12:27
14:12
14:46
15:26
19:49

13:53
13:53
14:12
14:36
14:51
15:39

15:40
17:21
18:47
20:34

20:24
25:00

17:15
17:28
22:00

16:33

12:28
12:29
13:33
13:25
13:26
13:25
14:17

12:28
14:17
14:57
16:01
19:12

13:26
13:26
14:17
14:36
14:53
15:55

15:47
17:23
19:33
21:01

17:15
17:28
22:44

12:20
12:54
13:31
13:29
13:37
13:29
14:34

12:20
14:34
15:00
16:19

13:38
13:37
14:34
14:48
15:02
15:56

15:49
17:22
19:29
21:30

17:14
17:20
22:53

12:28
13:26
13:15
13:25
13:41
13:35
14:35

12:29
14:36
15:19
16:29

13:39
13:40
14:41
14:44
15:17
15:49

15:25
17:28
19:33
21:54

12:26
13:31
13:26
13:31
13:59
14:29
14:57

12:59
14:55
16:01
17:06

12:24
13:39
13:38
13:51
13:56
14:58
14:48

13:33
15:01
16:51
18:16

6,8 km
6,8 km
6,8 km
6,8 km

19,6 km
19,6 km

32,4 km
32,4 km
32,4 km

6,8 km
6,8 km

19,6 km

45,2 km

45,2 km
45,2 km
45,2 km
45,2 km
45,2 km
45,2 km
45,2 km
45,2 km
45,2 km
45,2 km

45,2 km
45,2 km
45,2 km
45,2 km

32,4 km
32,4 km
32,4 km
32,4 km
32,4 km
32,4 km
32,4 km
32,4 km
32,4 km
32,4 km
32,4 km



